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Park Side Caf’é Lunch Menu Aug 11-17

The Chef Spotlight Runs Mon & Wed 11:45am—1pm

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

*

SOUP
SPOTLITE
ENTREE
ENTREE
PIZZA
PANINI

SOUP
ENTREE
ENTREE
PIZZA
PANINI

SOuUP
SPOTLITE
ENTREE
ENTREE
PIZZA
PANINI

SOUP
ENTREE
ENTREE
PIZZA
PANINI

SOUP
ENTREE
ENTREE
PIZZA
PANINI

SOUP
ENTREE
ENTREE

SOUP
ENTREE
ENTREE

= Vegetarian

*Cream of Tomato or Wicked Thai Chicken

Ginger Chicken & Vegetable Stir Fry over Rice

Tomato Basil Salmon, Rice Pilaf & Asparagus

Chipotle Cheese Steak Sandwich & Fries

Pepperoni or *Veggie Supreme

*Portobello, Caramelized Onion w/Garlic Aioli or Tex Mex Roast Beef

*Vegetable Barley or Tarragon Mushroom Soup

Coconut Chicken w/ Mango Ginger Mint Salsa, Rice & Vegetables
Blackened Tilapia, Rice Pilaf & Roasted Broccoli

Texas Ranch or * Spinach & Plum Tomato

*Asparagus, Provolone & Red Pepper or Cran Avocado, Brie & Turkey

Cajun Chicken Bisque or * Mediterranean Vegetable

Mongolian Beef & Vegetable Stir Fry over Rice

Greek Salmon (Wild), Lemon Oregano Vegetables & Roasted Potatoes
Hot Dog or *Veggie Dog with Fries

Spicy Thai Chicken or *Tomato & Pesto

Chicken, Brie & Mango Chutney or *Summer Roasted Veg Bruschetta

Turkey Noodle or *Cream of Cauliflower

Chicken Peanut with Cucumber Sambal, Rice & Vegetables

Wild Miso Salmon, Rice & Sesame Broccoli

*Primo Vegetarian or Canadian

Grilled Cheese Reinvented (w/ Bacon) or *Veggie Quesadilla & Salsa

*Cream of Mushroom or Chicken & Coconut

Butter Chicken, Basmati Rice, Naan & Ginger Peas
Sweet Potato Vegetarian Chili w/ Cinnamon Sour Cream
Hawaiian or *Greek

*Caprese or Cashew Curry Chicken Wrap

*Poutine

*Potato & Leek
Wild Pacific Salmon Burger w/ Fries
Tacos (Beef or Vegetarian)

Smoked Turkey & Wild Rice
Chicken Fingers & Fries
Curried Chick Peas, Rice, Vegetables & Naan

X
sodexo

S $2.39L $2.99
$7.99
$7.59
$7.19
$3.99
$6.29

S$$2.39L $2.99
$7.59
$7.59
$3.99
$6.29

S$$2.39L $2.99
$7.99
$7.59
$3.99
$3.99
$6.29

S $2.39L $2.99
$7.59
$7.59
$3.99
$6.29

S $2.39L $2.99
$7.59
$7.19
$3.99
$6.29
$4.29

$$2.39L $2.99
$7.19
$4.99 (For 2)

S $2.39L $2.99
$7.19
$6.99




Park Side Cafe Dinner Menu Aug 11-17

SOuUpP

MON ENTREE
ENTREE

SOUP
ENTREE
ENTREE

TUE

soup
WED pizza

ENTREE

SOUP
ENTREE
ENTREE

THU

SOUP
ENTREE
ENTREE

FRI

SOUP
ENTREE
ENTREE

SAT

SOUP
ENTREE
ENTREE

SUN

* Vegetarian

Soup of the Day
Grilled Chicken w/ Edamame Skordalia, Rice & Vegetables
Italian Style Meatloaf with Turnips, Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

Soup of the Day
Potato Crusted Salmon w/ Dill Sauce, Rice & Vegetables
Rosemary Vanilla Chicken, Thyme Carrots & Potatoes

Soup of the Day
Creamy Cajun Chicken Linguine w/ Garlic Toast
Roasted Pork, Mashed or Rice & Vegetables

Soup of the Day
Crab Cakes w/ Aiolj, Rice Pilaf & Vegetables
Shepherd’s Pie, Italian Mixed Vegetables

Soup of the Day
Soy-Garlic Chicken Drumsticks, Roasted Potatoes & Vegetables
Pepperoni Pizza

Soup of the Day
Pesto Chicken, Rice & Vegetables
*Tacos (Beef or Vegetarian) w/ Rice Pilaf

Soup of the Day
Roasted Beef, Scalloped Potatoes, Vegetables
*Vegetarian Lasagna & Garlic Toast

* Fries available daily

X
sodexo

S $2.39L $2.99
$7.59
$6.99

S $2.39L $2.99
$7.59
$7.59

S $2.39 L $2.99
$7.59
$6.99

S $2.39 L $2.99
$7.59
$6.99

S $2.39 L $2.99
$7.59
$3.99

S $2.39L $2.99
$6.99
$5.99

S $2.39L $2.99
$6.99
$5.99




