

Park Side Café Lunch Menu Aug 11-17

The Chef Spotlight Runs Mon & Wed 11:45am—1pm

MON	SOUP	*Cream of Tomato or Wicked Thai Chicken	S \$2.39 L \$2.99
	SPOTLITE	Ginger Chicken & Vegetable Stir Fry over Rice	\$7.99
	ENTRÉE	Tomato Basil Salmon , Rice Pilaf & Asparagus	\$7.59
	ENTRÉE	Chipotle Cheese Steak Sandwich & Fries	\$7.19
	PIZZA	Pepperoni or *Veggie Supreme	\$3.99
	PANINI	*Portobello, Caramelized Onion w/Garlic Aioli or Tex Mex Roast Beef	\$6.29
TUE	SOUP	*Vegetable Barley or Tarragon Mushroom Soup	S \$2.39 L \$2.99
	ENTRÉE	Coconut Chicken w/ Mango Ginger Mint Salsa, Rice & Vegetables	\$7.59
	ENTRÉE	Blackened Tilapia, Rice Pilaf & Roasted Broccoli	\$7.59
	PIZZA	Texas Ranch or * Spinach & Plum Tomato	\$3.99
	PANINI	*Asparagus, Provolone & Red Pepper or Cran Avocado, Brie & Turkey	\$6.29
WED	SOUP SPOTLITE ENTRÉE ENTRÉE PIZZA PANINI	Cajun Chicken Bisque or * Mediterranean Vegetable Mongolian Beef & Vegetable Stir Fry over Rice Greek Salmon (Wild), Lemon Oregano Vegetables & Roasted Potatoes Hot Dog or *Veggie Dog with Fries Spicy Thai Chicken or *Tomato & Pesto Chicken, Brie & Mango Chutney or *Summer Roasted Veg Bruschetta	S \$2.39 L \$2.99 \$7.99 \$7.59 \$3.99 \$3.99 \$6.29
THU	SOUP	Turkey Noodle or *Cream of Cauliflower	S \$2.39 L \$2.99
	ENTRÉE	Chicken Peanut with Cucumber Sambal, Rice & Vegetables	\$7.59
	ENTRÉE	Wild Miso Salmon, Rice & Sesame Broccoli	\$7.59
	PIZZA	*Primo Vegetarian or Canadian	\$3.99
	PANINI	Grilled Cheese Reinvented (w/ Bacon) or *Veggie Quesadilla & Salsa	\$6.29
FRI	SOUP ENTRÉE ENTRÉE PIZZA PANINI	*Cream of Mushroom or Chicken & Coconut Butter Chicken, Basmati Rice, Naan & Ginger Peas Sweet Potato Vegetarian Chili w/ Cinnamon Sour Cream Hawaiian or *Greek *Caprese or Cashew Curry Chicken Wrap *Poutine	S \$2.39 L \$2.99 \$7.59 \$7.19 \$3.99 \$6.29 \$4.29
SAT	SOUP	*Potato & Leek	S \$2.39 L \$2.99
	ENTRÉE	Wild Pacific Salmon Burger w/ Fries	\$7.19
	ENTRÉE	Tacos (Beef or Vegetarian)	\$4.99 (For 2)
SUN	SOUP	Smoked Turkey & Wild Rice	S \$2.39 L \$2.99
	ENTRÉE	Chicken Fingers & Fries	\$7.19
	ENTRÉE	Curried Chick Peas, Rice, Vegetables & Naan	\$6.99











Park Side Café Dinner Menu Aug 11-17

MON	SOUP	Soup of the Day	S \$2.39 L \$2.99
	ENTRÉE	Grilled Chicken w/ Edamame Skordalia, Rice & Vegetables	\$7.59
	ENTRÉE	Italian Style Meatloaf with Turnips, Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	\$6.99
TUE	SOUP	Soup of the Day	S \$2.39 L \$2.99
	ENTRÉE	Potato Crusted Salmon w/ Dill Sauce, Rice & Vegetables	\$7.59
	ENTRÉE	Rosemary Vanilla Chicken, Thyme Carrots & Potatoes	\$7.59
WED	SOUP	Soup of the Day	S \$2.39 L \$2.99
	PIZZA	Creamy Cajun Chicken Linguine w/ Garlic Toast	\$7.59
	ENTRÉE	Roasted Pork, Mashed or Rice & Vegetables	\$6.99
THU	SOUP	Soup of the Day	S \$2.39 L \$2.99
	ENTRÉE	Crab Cakes w/ Aioli, Rice Pilaf & Vegetables	\$7.59
	ENTRÉE	Shepherd's Pie, Italian Mixed Vegetables	\$6.99
FRI	SOUP	Soup of the Day	S \$2.39 L \$2.99
	ENTRÉE	Soy-Garlic Chicken Drumsticks, Roasted Potatoes & Vegetables	\$7.59
	ENTRÉE	Pepperoni Pizza	\$3.99
SAT	SOUP	Soup of the Day	S \$2.39 L \$2.99
	ENTRÉE	Pesto Chicken, Rice & Vegetables	\$6.99
	ENTRÉE	*Tacos (Beef or Vegetarian) w/ Rice Pilaf	\$5.99
SUN	SOUP ENTRÉE ENTRÉE	Soup of the Day Roasted Beef, Scalloped Potatoes, Vegetables *Vegetarian Lasagna & Garlic Toast	S \$2.39 L \$2.99 \$6.99 \$5.99

* Fries available daily



